SELKIRK COMMON GOOD FUND
APPLICATION FOR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE
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Note: All applications from organisations MUST be accompanied by a copy of the latest
audited accounts

This completed form, accounts and any supporting details should be submitted to the Democratic
Services Team Leader, Scottish Borders Council, Council Headquarters, Newtown St Boswells,
TD6 0SA for all funds. Telephone 01835 825005
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SELKIRK FOOTBALL CLUB
ACCOUNTS
For the year ended

31 May 2014



‘ncome

Zzte Receipts

subscriptions & Donations

_.cky Letters Competition & Raffles

IFA

Tzaottish Cup Monies
szonsors & Advertising
zzr & Canteen Income
=unctions & Fund Raising
Zznk Interest Received
*"*scellanious Income
Z-ants Received

Ixpenditure
>-operty & Ground Maintenance
~“ravel & Playing Costs
z2r & Canteen Costs
=unctions
= aying Equipment
-zundry & Cleaning
“surances
Jtlities
Zther Admin Expenses

Net Surplus/ (Deficit) for Year

SELKIRK FOOTBALL CLUB

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT
For the year ended 31 Viay 2014

2014
£ £

5,972
350
5,277
11,599

4,000
2,600
3,571
5,056

415

300
7,000
34,541

2,745
20,037
3,830
240
2,432
271
894
3,869
1,594
35,912

- 1,371
e =L, eSS

2013

3,448

695
3,272
7,415

4,000
9,011

11,946

6,883

220
8,500

2,500

23,404

6,302

6,456
443
756

4,415

1,050

47,975

45,326

2,649



SELKIRK FOOTBALL CLUB

BALANCE SHEET
For the year ended 31 May 2014
2014 2013
£ £ £ £

FIXED ASSETS
Pavilion & Ground Improvements 253,466 253,466
Less: Grants & Donations b/fwd 216,353 206,353

37,113 47,113
CURRENT ASSETS
Debtors - 700
Cash at Bank & on hand 237 888

237 1,588
CURRENT LIABILITIES
Creditors 420 400
Funding for Stand - 10,000
420 - 183 10,400 (8,812)
36,930 38,301
————— ==

General Fund 38,301 35,652
Surplus/(Deficit) for Year - 1,371 2,649

36,930 38,301
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ACCOUNTANTS REPORT TO THE MEMBERS OF SELKIRK FOOTBALL CLUB

The Committee of the Club are responsible for keeping proper accounting records which disclose with reasonable
accuracy at any time the financial position of the Club. They are also responsible for safeguarding the assets of
the Club and hence for taking responsible steps for the prevention and detection of fraud and other irregularities.

To assist them in discharging their responsibilities in respect of keeping accounting records and preparing Accounts

we have examined the records and confirm that the income and Expenditure Account and Balance Sheet for the
year ended 31 May 2014 are in accordance with the records, information and explanation given.

Stark Main & Co, Charted Accountants

Accounts adooted and approved

on behalf of Selkirk Football Club
24 November 2014



